
Městys Besednice, IČO 00245798 KEO4 1.11.0 UR010

Návrh rozpočtu na rok 2023 v druhovém třídění dle tříd

Třída Název
Rozpočet

2022
Upravený rozpočet

2022
Skutečnost

2022
Návrh rozpočtu

2023
1
2
3
4

5
6

8

Daňové příjmy
Nedaňové příjmy
Kapitálové příjmy
Přijaté transfery
Příjmy celkem

Konsolidace příjmů
Příjmy konsolidované

Běžné výdaje
Kapitálové výdaje
Výdaje celkem

Konsolidace výdajů
Výdaje konsolidované

Financování

14 274 200,00
3 600 800,00

0,00
3 625 000,00

21 500 000,00
3 400 000,00

18 100 000,00

19 957 001,68
4 662 998,32

24 620 000,00
3 400 000,00

21 220 000,00

3 120 000,00

17 814 090,00
4 917 968,84

13,00
4 112 374,92

26 844 446,76
2 600 000,00

24 244 446,76

22 880 559,90
5 391 225,10

28 271 785,00
2 600 000,00

25 671 785,00

1 427 338,24

16 366 256,50
3 512 975,10

13,00
2 834 924,92

22 714 169,52
1 488 025,00

21 226 144,52

17 489 727,52
2 000 364,92

19 490 092,44
1 488 025,00

18 002 067,44

-3 224 077,08

16 385 000,00
3 670 000,00

0,00
3 645 000,00

23 700 000,00
3 400 000,00

20 300 000,00

21 750 000,00
8 950 000,00

30 700 000,00
3 400 000,00

27 300 000,00

7 000 000,00
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